

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5439 OF 2000

DATTATRAYA P. PATIL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RADHABAI(DEAD) BY LRS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 18/01/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

the appellant Office to make one more attempt to serve notice on
through the Trial Court.

List again on 1.3.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

REGISTRAR

ns