

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.5439 OF 2000

DATTATRAYA P. PATIL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RADHABAI(DEAD) BY LRS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 18/11/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Abha R. Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Not to be taken up this week.

[ T.I. Rajput ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Savita Sainani ]  
Court Master